Critical Link, LLC MitySOM-QC6490/5430 Development Kit
www.CriticalLink.com  26 Sept 2025
 1 Copyright © 2025, Critical Link LLC
60-000097 Rev 1A
FEATURES
MitySOM-QC6490/5430 Development
Board
MitySOM-QC6490/5430 System on

 28 Copyright © 2025, Critical Link LLC
60-000097 Rev 1A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Development Kits
The following table lists the standard MitySOM-QC6490/5430 Development Kit
configurations. For shipping status, availability, and lead time of these or other
configurations please contact Critical Link at info@criticallink.com.
Table 32: Standard Model Numbers
Development Kit Model Module Included Module Operating Temp
80-001819RL-1 6490-EX-3X8-RL -25 to 80o C
80-001820RL-1 5430-AX-2X4-RL -25 to 80o C
Expansions Kits
The following table lists the standard expansion kits for the above development kits. For
shipping status, availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact
Critical Link at info@criticallink.com.
Table 33: Standard Expansion Kit Numbers
Expansion Kit
Model
Desc
Included
Interface
Port
80-001770RI-1 GNSS Expansion Critical Link QC6490 GNSS
Expansion Board 80-001770RI
J18
80-001771RI-1 Display Expansion Critical Link QC6490 Display
Expansion Board 80-001771RI
Focus LCDs Capacitive touch LCD
E40RC-FS1000-C
J15